400-821-0137
Instructions
Medium and High Temp Pressure Series Pressure Sensor
PT216HT/PT216HH
1
Medium and High Temp Pressure Series Pressure Sensor

4
Medium and High Temp Pressure Series Pressure Sensor
Ordering guide
5
Medium and High Temp Pressure Series Pressure Sensor
X X X X- - -
PT216HT
PT216HH
X X- X- - X- X-
Compact housing
2088 housing
Series code
Product type
X
G
A
Gauge pressure
Absohte oessune
Pressure type
kPa K
bar B
MPa MPressure unit
Pressure range value x XPressure range
0~10VDC 10V
Output
4~20mA (the output of housing 2088,anly choxxse thi5) MA
1/4NPT
G1/2
1/4NPT
G1/2
G1/4 G1/4
M20 x1.5
R1/4
R1/2
1/2NPT
G1/4 female
M20
R1/4
R1/2
1/2NPT
G1/4C
Process
connection
-
-
3LSUS316L
SUS304 (Standard)
LED digital display and alamn function 4D
Hirschmann connector with LED 3D
Material